
OIL AND GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
(SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT) 

INVITATION TO BID 
(SAY “NO TO CORRUPTION”) 

 

Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) is the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of 

Pakistan. Details about the company can be obtained from website http://www.ogdcl.com. Sealed Bid(s) is invited 

for the material/service given below under competitive bidding procedure, as per Public Procurement Regulatory 

Authority (PPRA) rules:   

SR # TENDER ENQUIRY NO. DESCRIPTION 
BID 

SUBMISSION 
DATE & TIME 

BID OPENING 
DATE & TIME 

1 
PROC-FB / CB /P&P-5092 / 

2021 

PROCUREMENT OF SPARES FOR IN-

FRAME OVERHAULING OF CATERPILLAR 

G-CAT 3520C ENGINES AT NASHPA 

 

01.09.2021 

1100 Hrs. 

01.09.2021 

1130 Hrs. 

2 
PROC-FB/CB/ DRLG / D-5096 

/ 2021 

PROCUREMENT OF 7” LINER HANGERS 

ALONG WITH SERVICES 

 

02.09.2021 

1100 Hrs. 

02.09.2021 

1130 Hrs. 

 

2. Tender document(s), Annexure(s), SOR/TOR document can be viewed and downloaded from website 

www.ogdcl.com under the title bar of Tenders.  

3. The bids will be delivered at the reception of OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad, Pakistan on 

or before the date and time above and the same will be opened as per the schedule mentioned above.  

4. OGDCL reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process and reject all the bids as 

per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule-33”.  
 

                EXTENSION  
Reference to our Press Tender Notice published in national newspapers on 13-06-2021, it is notified that the 

bids submission / opening date is extended as follows: 

SR 
# 

TENDER ENQUIRY 
NO. 

DESCRIPTION 
FROM  

TO 

1 
PROC-FA /CB/WS-

5055/2021 

OIL BASE MUD (OBM)  

CHEMICALS PACKAGE 

 

Submission date:               

29-07-2021 at 1100 Hrs 

Opening date:                          
29-07-2021 at 1130 Hrs. 

Submission date:               

12-08-2021 at 1100 Hrs 

Opening date:                   

12-08-2021 at 1130 Hrs. 

 

2. All other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged. 

3. Bidders are requested to contact Manager (SCM) Foreign at Phone # +92-51-92002-3652 for further 

queries / information. 

 
 
 
 

General Manager 
(Supply Chain Management) 
OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Islamabad,  
Pakistan 
Phone No. 92-51-920023540; Fax No. 92-51-9244139 

http://www.ogdcl.com/

