

OIL AND GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

(SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT)

INVITATION TO BID

(SAY "NO TO CORRUPTION")

Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) is the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of Pakistan. Details about the company can be obtained from website http://www.ogdcl.com. Sealed Bid(s) is invited for the material/service given below under competitive bidding procedure, as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) rules:

SR#	TENDER ENQUIRY NO.	DESCRIPTION	BID SUBMISSION DATE & TIME	BID OPENING DATE & TIME
1	PROC-FB / CB /P&P-5092 / 2021	PROCUREMENT OF SPARES FOR IN- FRAME OVERHAULING OF CATERPILLAR G-CAT 3520C ENGINES AT NASHPA	01.09.2021 1100 Hrs.	01.09.2021 1130 Hrs.
2	PROC-FB/CB/ DRLG / D-5096 / 2021	PROCUREMENT OF 7" LINER HANGERS ALONG WITH SERVICES	02.09.2021 1100 Hrs.	02.09.2021 1130 Hrs.

- 2. Tender document(s), Annexure(s), SOR/TOR document can be viewed and downloaded from website www.ogdcl.com under the title bar of Tenders.
- 3. The bids will be delivered at the reception of OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad, Pakistan on or before the date and time above and the same will be opened as per the schedule mentioned above.
- 4. OGDCL reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process and reject all the bids as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule-33".

EXTENSION

Reference to our Press Tender Notice published in national newspapers on 13-06-2021, it is notified that the bids submission / opening date is extended as follows:

SR #	TENDER ENQUIRY NO.	DESCRIPTION	FROM	то
1	PROC-FA /CB/WS- 5055/2021	OIL BASE MUD (OBM) CHEMICALS PACKAGE	Submission date: 29-07-2021 at 1100 Hrs	Submission date: 12-08-2021 at 1100 Hrs
.			Opening date: 29 -07-2021 at 1130 Hrs.	Opening date: 12-08-2021 at 1130 Hrs.

- 2. All other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged.
- 3. Bidders are requested to contact **Manager (SCM) Foreign** at Phone # +92-51-92002-3652 for further queries / information.

General Manager

(Supply Chain Management) OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Islamabad, Pakistan

Phone No. 92-51-920023540; Fax No. 92-51-9244139